
4

5

7

6

1

3

2

UNIVERSITY OF OTTAWA
ROGER GUINDON HALL

ONE-STOREY LINK

REMOVE AND REPLACE
EXISTING CURB

REMOVE EXISTING
METAL BOOTH

EXISTING ASPHALT PAVING
INCLUDING EXISTING GRANULAR

BASE, CONCRETE CURBS AND
SIDEWALKS TO BE REMOVED

EXISTING CONCRETE
SIDEWALK TO BE REMOVED

REMOVE EXISTING
METAL BUILDING

PROJECT BOUNDARY LIMITS

PROJECT
BOUNDARY LIMITS

EXISTING FIRE HYDRANT
TO BE REMOVED

RING ROAD

M R

ASPHALT REMOVAL
CATCHBASIN REMOVAL
STORM MANHOLE REMOVAL
SANITARY MANHOLE REMOVAL
HYDRO MANHOLE REMOVAL
WATER VALVE REMOVAL
FIRE HYDRANT REMOVAL
STORM SEWER REMOVAL
SANITARY SEWER REMOVAL
WATERMAIN REMOVAL
POWER CONDUIT REMOVAL
CONCRETE CURB REMOVAL
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NOTES:

1. FOR TREE AND PLANT REMOVALS,
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REPORT.

2. FOR REMOVALS OF ELECTRICAL AND
TELECOMMUNICATIONS, REFER TO
ELECTRICAL DEMOLITION - SITE PLAN.

3. CONTRACTOR TO SALVAGE EXISTING
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PROVIDE TO UNIVERSITY.
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